
VTECH TECH SERIES



 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

20

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance ± 2mm

SMD High Power LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

UGR Lens 

Best in Class SMD LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

3000K/4000K/5700KGS-VTS-LDA-2x2 4W/8W240V 80 100lm/W

3000K/4000K/5700K 6W/12W240V 80 100lm/W

CRIModel No CCTVoltage Wattage
 System
Efficacy

3000K/4000K/5700K 12W/24W 240V 80 100lm/WGS-VTS-LDA-12

GS-VTS-LDA-6

3000K/4000K/5700K 9W/18W240V 80 100lm/WGS-VTS-LDA-3x3

GS-VTS-LDA-2x2

GS-VTS-LDA-12

GS-VTS-LDA-6

GS-VTS-LDA-3x3

1 LDA



LDA2

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

20

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance ± 2mm

SMD High Power LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

UGR Lens 

Best in Class SMD LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

65mm

292mm

3000K/4000K/5700KGS-VTS-LDA-30W 30W15°/30°/45°240V 80 100lm/W

65mm

35mm

35mm

162mm

52mm

3000K/4000K/5700K 10W15°/30°/45°240V 80 100lm/W

CRIBeam AngleModel No CCTVoltage Wattage
 System
Efficacy

3000K/4000K/5700K 20W 15°/30°/45°240V 80 100lm/W

65mm

424mm

30° 30°

147mm x 52mm

274mm x 52mm

406mm x 52mm

Recessed Trimless Movable

GS-VTS-LDA-20W

GS-VTS-LDA-10W

3000K/4000K/5700KGS-VTS-LDA-TL-30W 30W15°/30°/45°240V 80 100lm/W

3000K/4000K/5700K 10W15°/30°/45°240V 80 100lm/W

3000K/4000K/5700K 20W 15°/30°/45°240V 80 100lm/WGS-VTS-LDA-TL-20W

GS-VTS-LDA-TL-10W

3000K/4000K/5700KGS-6535-VTS-LDA-30W 30W15°/30°/45°240V 80 100lm/W

3000K/4000K/5700K 10W15°/30°/45°240V 80 100lm/W

3000K/4000K/5700K 20W 15°/30°/45°240V 80 100lm/WGS-6535-VTS-LDA-20W

GS-6535-VTS-LDA-10W



LED COB MODULE3

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

Model No

GS- -MODULE-7WVTS

Voltage

240V

CCT

3000K/4000K/5700K

Beam Angle

24°/38°/60°

CRI

80

   Wattage

7W

 System

90-95lm/W

Efficacy

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance ± 2mm

GS- -MODULE-12WVTS 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 12W 90-95lm/W

GS- -MODULE-18WVTS 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 18W 90-95lm/W

50mm 

55mm 

50mm 

80mm 

50mm 

95mm 

GS- -MODULE-7WVTS GS- -MODULE-12WVTS GS-SMART-MODULE-18W

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



LED COB DOWNLIGHT4

3000K/4000K/5700K

CCT

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

Wattage

6W

12W

15W

       Model No

GS-VTS-DL-6W

GS-VTS-DL-12W

GS-VTS-DL-15W

Beam Angle

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

CRI

80

80

80

Voltage

240V

240V

240V

 System
Efficacy

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

60mm 

48mm 
75mm 

84mm 

80mm 94mm 

Cut Out :- 46mm Cut Out :- 62mm Cut Out :- 72mm 

GS-VTS-DL-6W GS-VTS-DL-12W GS-VTS-DL-15W

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



LED COB DOWNLIGHT5

MDL :- Movable Downlight. 

FDL :- Fixed Downlight. 

3000K/4000K/5700K 24WGS-VTS-MDL-24W  24°, 38°, 60° 80240V 100lm/W

3000K/4000K/5700K 36WGS-VTS-FDL-36W  24°, 38°, 60° 80240V 100lm/W

3000K/4000K/5700K

CCT

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

Wattage

6W

12W

15W

18W-20W

18W-20W

       Model No

GS-VTS-MDL-6W

GS-VTS-MDL-12W

GS-VTS-MDL-15W

GS-VTS-FDL-18W-20W

GS-VTS-MDL-18W-20W

Beam Angle

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

CRI

80

80

80

80

80

Voltage

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

 System
Efficacy

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

3000K/4000K/5700K 24WGS-VTS-FDL-24W  24°, 38°, 60° 80240V 100lm/W

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

60mm 

 4
0
m

m
 

Cut Out :- 52mm 

 5
7
m

m
 

 72mm 

Cut Out :- 65mm 

84mm 

 6
7
m

m
 

Cut Out :- 76mm 

 8
5
m

m
 

 108mm 

Cut Out :- 98mm 

112mm 

 8
3
m

m
 

Cut Out :- 104mm 

 114mm 

 9
8
m

m
 

Cut Out :- 104mm 

 

119mm 

 9
7
m

m
 

Cut Out :- 109mm 

 129mm 

 1
0
4
m

m
 

Cut Out :- 118mm 

 155mm 

 1
0
4
 m

m

Cut Out :- 146mm 

3000K/4000K/5700K 36WGS-VTS-MDL-36W  24°, 38°, 60° 80240V 100lm/W

GS-VTS-MDL-24W

GS-VTS-FDL-36W

GS-VTS-MDL-6W GS-VTS-MDL-12W GS-VTS-MDL-15W

GS-VTS-FDL-18W-20W GS-VTS-MDL-18W-20W GS-VTS-FDL-24W

GS-VTS-MDL-36W

35°

MDL :- Movable Downlight. FDL :- Fixed Downlight. 

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



LED COB DOWNLIGHT7

3000K/4000K/5700K

CCT

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

Wattage

6W

12W

15W

       Model No

GS-VTS-CR-6W

GS-VTS-CR-12W

GS-VTS-CR-15W

Beam Angle

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

CRI

80

80

80

Voltage

240V

240V

240V

 System
Efficacy

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

70mm

53mm

83mm

74mm

93mm

92mm

70mm

53mm

83mm

67mm

93mm

80mm

Cut Out:-55mm Cut Out:-70mm Cut Out:-80mm

Cut Out:-62mm Cut Out:-72mm Cut Out:-80mm

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

6W

12W

15W

GS-VTS-DR-6W

GS- -DR-12WVTS

GS- -DR-15WVTS

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

80

80

80

240V

240V

240V

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

GS-VTS-CR-6W GS-VTS-CR-12W GS-VTS-CR-15W

GS-VTS-DR-6W GS-VTS-DR-12W GS-VTS-DR-15W

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management

3000K/4000K/5700K 25WGS- -DR-25WVTS  24°, 38°, 60° 80240V 100lm/W

129mm

109mm

Cut Out:-116mm

GS-VTS-DR-25W



125mm

72mm

Ø110mm

GS-VTS-QC 10 18W

125mm

80mm

Ø110 mm

GS-VTS-QC 10 24W

148mm

82mm

Ø132mm

GS-VTS-QC 10 30W

102mm

68mm

Ø86mm

GS-VTS-QC 10 12W

102mm

68mm

Ø86mm

GS-VTS-QC 10 9W

102mm

58mm

Ø86mm

GS-VTS-QC 10 6W

125mm

72mm

Ø110mm

GS-VTS-QC 10 15W

170mm

82mm

Ø154mm

GS-VTS-QC 10 40W

3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 30WGS-VTS-QC 10 30W  24°, 38°, 60° 80240V 100lm/W

3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 40WGS-VTS-QC 10 40W  24°, 38°, 60° 80240V 100lm/W

3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K

CCT

3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K

Wattage

6W

9W

12W

15W

18W

       Model No

GS-VTS-QC 10 6W

GS-VTS-QC 10 9W

GS-VTS-QC 10 12W

GS-VTS-QC 10 15W

GS-VTS-QC 10 18W

Beam Angle

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

 24°, 38°, 60°

CRI

80

80

80

80

80

Voltage

240V

240V

240V

240V

240V

 System
Efficacy

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

3000K/4000K/5000K/5700K 24WGS-VTS-QC 10 24W  24°, 38°, 60° 80240V 100lm/W

LED COB DOWNLIGHT8

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED For Better High Output And Efficiency

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

20

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



3000K/4000K/5700K 50WGS-VTS-FDL-50 24/36/60° 100lm/W80240V

3000K/4000K/5700K 30WGS-VTS-FDL-30 24/36/60° 100lm/W80240V

3000K/4000K/5700K 25WGS-VTS-FDL-25 24/36/60° 100lm/W80240V

3000K/4000K/5700K 15WGS-VTS-FDL-15 24/36/60° 100lm/W80240V

LED COB DOWNLIGHT9

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED For Better High Output And Efficiency

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

120mm

8
5
m

m

140mm

9
0
m

m

Ø120mm

165mm

11
0
m

m

200mm

11
0
m

m

Ø175mmØ145mmØ105mm

20

120mm

75mm

Ø105mm

145mm

90mm

Ø135mm

3000K/4000K/5700K 25WGS-VTS-MDL-25 24/36/60° 100lm/W80240V

3000K/4000K/5700K 15WGS-VTS-MDL-15 24/36/60° 100lm/W80240V

3000K/4000K/5700K 40WGS-VTS-MDL-40 24/36/60° 100lm/W80240V

3000K/4000K/5700K 30WGS-VTS-MDL-30 24/36/60° 100lm/W80240V

160mm

100mm

Ø145mm

68mm

35mm

Ø58mm

88mm

40mm

Ø70mm

105mm

55mm

Ø85mm

3000K/4000K/5700K 7WGS-VTS-MDL-7 24/36/60° 100lm/W80240V

CRICCT Wattage     Model No Beam AngleVoltage
 System
Efficacy

3000K/4000K/5700K 4WGS-VTS-MDL-4 24/36/60° 100lm/W80240V

GS-VTS-FDL-50GS-VTS-FDL-30GS-VTS-FDL-25GS-VTS-FDL-15

GS-VTS-MDL-25

GS-VTS-MDL-15

GS-VTS-MDL-40GS-VTS-MDL-30

GS-VTS-MDL-7GS-VTS-MDL-4

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



Cut Out :- 75mm x 150mm

Model No

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-6W

Voltage

240V

CCT

3000K/4000K/5700K

Beam Angle

24°/38°/60°

CRI

80

   Wattage

6W

 System

90-95lm/W

Efficacy

LED GIMBAL LIGHT

20

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance ± 2mm

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass  

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

174mm

92mm

55mm

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-12W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 12W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-15W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 15W 90-95lm/W

Cut Out :- 75mm x 75mm

92mm

92mm

55mm

Cut Out :- 75mm x 150mm

174mm

92mm

75mm

Cut Out :- 75mm x 75mm

92mm

92mm

75mm

Cut Out :- 75mm x 150mm

174mm

92mm

95mm

Cut Out :- 75mm x 75mm

92mm

92mm

95mm

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x6W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 2x6W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x12W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 2x12W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x15W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 2x15W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-6W GS-VTS-GIMBAL-12W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-15W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x6W GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x12W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x15W

11

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



LED WALL WASHER LIGHT10

CRI

3000K/4000K/5700K

CCTVoltage

24W

Model No

GS- -ZDL-24WVTS 12/24/38°

Beam Angle Wattage System 
Efficacy

240V 80 100lm/W

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

 1
2

0
m

m
 

 130mm 

 4
5
° 

1
2

0
m

m

Cut Out :-125mm  

 1
1

3
m

m
 

 145mm 

 4
5
° 

 1
1

3
m

m

Cut Out :-136mm  

3000K/4000K/5700K 36WGS- -ZDL-36WVTS 12/24/38°240V 80 100lm/W

GS-VTS-ZDL-24W

GS-VTS-ZDL-36W

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



LED GIMBAL LIGHT

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

145mm

265mm

Ø120mm x 120mm Ø240mm x 120mm

145mm

145mm

145mm

265mm

Ø120mm x 120mm Ø240mm x 120mm

145mm

145mm

170mm

300mm

Ø135mm x 135mm Ø265mm x 135mm

170mm

170mm

Model No

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-20W

Voltage

240V

CCT

3000K/4000K/5700K

Beam Angle

24°/38°/60°

CRI

80

   Wattage

20W

 System

90-95lm/W

Efficacy

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-30W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 30W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-40W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 40W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x20W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 2x20W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x30W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 2x30W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x40W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 2x40W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-20W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-30W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-40W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x20W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x30W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x40W

12

145mm

385mm

Ø360mm x 120mm

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x20W

145mm

385mm

Ø360mm x 120mm

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x30W

170mm

430mm

Ø405mm x 135mm

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x40W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-3x20W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 3x20W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-3x30W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 3x30W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-3x40W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 3x40W 90-95lm/W

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



LED GIMBAL LIGHT

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

145mm

265mm

Ø120mm x 120mm Ø240mm x 120mm

145mm

145mm

Model No

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-20W

Voltage

240V

CCT

3000K/4000K/5700K

Beam Angle

24°/38°/60°

CRI

80

   Wattage

20W

 System

90-95lm/W

Efficacy

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x10W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 2x10W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-10W GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x10W

13

115mm

Ø100mm 

GS-VTS-DL-15W

GS-VTS-DL-15W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 15W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x15W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 2x15W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x20W 240V 3000K/4000K/5700K 24°/38°/60° 80 2x20W 90-95lm/W

GS-VTS-GIMBAL-15W GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x15W
GS-VTS-GIMBAL-20W GS-VTS-GIMBAL-2x20W

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



LED GIMBAL FRAME

Die - Cast Aluminum Frame

SPECIFICATION

20

145mm

265mm

Ø120mm x 120mm Ø240mm x 120mm

145mm

145mm

170mm

300mm

Ø135mm x 135mm Ø265mm x 135mm

170mm

170mm

14

Cut Out :- 75mm x 150mm

174mm

92mm

Cut Out :- 75mm x 75mm

92mm

92mm

SS Toggle

GS-VTS-FRAME-B

GS-VTS-FRAME-A

GS-VTS-FRAME-B



CRICCT Wattage     Model No Beam AngleVoltage
 System
Efficacy

LED COB DOWNLIGHT15

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

3000K/4000K/5700K 15WGS- -DS-15WVTS 24/40° 100lm/W80240V

20

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

164mm

Cut Out :- 140mm

360°

90°

62mm

66mm

75mm

97mm

69mm

83mm

85mm

104mm

3000K/4000K/5700K 20WGS- -DS-20WVTS 24/40° 100lm/W80240V

3000K/4000K/5700K 30WGS- -DS-30WVTS 24/40° 100lm/W80240V

3000K/4000K/5700K 40WGS- -DS-40WVTS 24/40° 100lm/W80240V

GS-SMART-DS-15W GS-SMART-DS-20W

GS-VTS-DS-30W GS-VTS-DS-40W

164mm

Cut Out :- 140mm 355°

90°

164mm

Cut Out :- 140mm 355°

90°

164mm

Cut Out :- 140mm 355°

90°

Movable

65
m

m100mm 82
m

m114mm

3000K/4000K/5700K 10W-20WGS- -DS-MB-10W-20WVTS 24/40° 100lm/W80240V

3000K/4000K/5700K 30W-40WGS- -DS-MB-30W-40WVTS 24/40° 100lm/W80240V

GS-VTS-DS-MB-10W-20W GS-VTS-DS-MB-30W-40W

360°
90°

355°

90°

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



LED TRACK LIGHT

80

CRI

15W

Voltage

GS- -TLHVTS

Model No

 24°, 38°, 60°

Beam Angle

3000K/4000K/5700K

CCT Wattage

240V

System 
Efficacy

100lm/W

80 20WGS- -TLHVTS  24°, 38°, 60°3000K/4000K/5700K240V 100lm/W

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

69mm

83mm

75mm

97mm

85mm

104mm

69mm

83mm 97mm 104mm

75mm 85mm

80 30WGS- -TLHVTS  24°, 38°, 60°3000K/4000K/5700K240V 100lm/W

80 40WGS- -TLHVTS  24°, 38°, 60°3000K/4000K/5700K240V 100lm/W

80 15WGS- -TLVVTS  24°, 38°, 60°3000K/4000K/5700K240V 100lm/W

80 20WGS- -TLVVTS  24°, 38°, 60°3000K/4000K/5700K240V 100lm/W

GS-VTS-TLH-20W GS-VTS-TLH-30W GS-VTS-TLH-40W

GS-VTS-TLV-20W GS-VTS-TLV-30W GS-VTS-TLV-40W

Adapter Options

T2 T3 T4 T6

62mm

66mm

GS-VTS-TLH-15W

62mm

66mm

GS-VTS-TLV-15W

80 30WGS- -TLVVTS  24°, 38°, 60°3000K/4000K/5700K240V 100lm/W

80 40WGS- -TLVVTS  24°, 38°, 60°3000K/4000K/5700K240V 100lm/W

16

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



82mm

125mm

1
8
2
m

m

11
5
m

m

65mm

108mm

1
8
3
m

m

9
8
m

m

LED TRACK LIGHT

30WGS- -82COB4VTS 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

Model No

GS- -82COB2VTS

GS- -82COB3VTS

Voltage

240V

240V

12/24/40°

Beam Angle System 
Wattage

10W

20W

CCT

3000K / 4000K / 5700K

3000K / 4000K / 5700K

CRI

80

80

System 
Efficacy

100lm/W

100lm/W12/24/40°

12/24/40°

GS- -82COB5VTS 240V 40W3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W12/24/40°

17

GS-VTS-82COB2 GS-VTS-82COB3

206mm

1
4

5
m

m

6
5
m

m

1
6

6
m

m

100mm

GS-VTS-82COB4

206mm

1
5

3
m

m

8
2
m

m

1
8

0
m

m

114mm

GS-VTS-82COB5

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

206mm

1
4

5
m

m

6
5
m

m

100mm

1
6

6
m

m

206mm

1
5

3
m

m

8
2
m

m

1
8

0
m

m

114mm

GS-VTS-83COB2 GS-VTS-83COB3 GS-VTS-83COB4 GS-VTS-83COB5

82mm

125mm

1
8
2
m

m

11
5
m

m
65mm

108mm

1
8
3
m

m

9
8
m

m

30WGS- -83COB4VTS 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

GS- -83COB2VTS

GS- -83COB3VTS

240V

240V

12/24/40° 10W

20W

3000K / 4000K / 5700K

3000K / 4000K / 5700K

80

80

100lm/W

100lm/W12/24/40°

12/24/40°

GS- -83COB5VTS 240V 40W3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W12/24/40°

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



LED TRACK LIGHT18

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

Model No Voltage Beam Angle System 
WattageCCT CRI

System 
Efficacy

18WGS- TL-01-80x150VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

A

B

30WGS- TL-01-80x200VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

18WGS- TL-02-80x150VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

30WGS- TL-02-80x200VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

10WGS- TL-01-60x110VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

15WGS- TL-01-60x150VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

10WGS- TL-02-60x110VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

15WGS- TL-02-60x150VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

Size
AxB

80x150

80x200

80x150

80x200

60x110

60x150

60x110

60x150

A

B

GS-VTS-TL-01 GS-VTS-TL-02

24°/60°

24°/60°

24°/60°

24°/60°

36°

36°

36°

36°

GS-VTS-TL-03

AB

10W / 20WGS- TL-03-65x100VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

30W / 40WGS- TL-03-82x114VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

65x100

82x114

12/24/40°

12/24/40°

Movable

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management

360°
90°



LED TRACK LIGHT20

T2 T3 T4S

T3/1M, T3/1.5M,T3/2M

Three-wire Track
   

M  aterial: Aluminum

Include end cap and live end.

Color: 
WH,     BK,      SG

White Black Silver 
grey

T3

T3 / *J

Model

T3-IJ

T3-LJ

T3-TJ

T3-XJ

T3-IJ T3-LJ

T3-XJT3-TJ

M  aterial: PC

Joints for three-wire track
I,  L,  T & Cross shapes at your options 

M  aterial: PC

Joints for Two wire track

I,  L,  T & Cross shapes at your options 

Two-wire Track

M  aterial: Aluminum

Include end cap and live end.

T2/1M/2M

Color 
19

White

04

Black

18

Silver Grey

T2

Suspension Accessories:

T2-Suspention Wire

T2-IJ T2-LJ

T2-XJT2-TJ

T4/1M, T4/1.5M, T4/2M

Four-wire Track (3-phase)
M  aterial: Aluminum

Include end cap and live end.

Color: 
WH,     BK,      SG

White Black Silver 
grey

T4O/T4S

T4 / *J

Model

T4-IJ

T4-LJ

T4-TJ

T4-IJ-S

T4-XJ

T4-IJ

T4-XJT4-TJ

T4-IJ-S T4-LJ

M  aterial: PC

Joints for three-wire (3-phase) track
I,  L,  T& Cross shapes at your options 

2
0
.8

m
m

35mm



LED SURFACE LIGHT19

COB LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Clear Safety Glass. 

Best in Class COB LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

Model No Voltage Beam Angle System 
WattageCCT CRI

System 
Efficacy

A

B

A

B

18WGS- SF-80x150VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V 24°/60°

30WGS- SF-80x200VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V 24°/60°

18WGS- SUS-80x150VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V 24°/60°

30WGS- SUS-80x200VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V 24°/60°

10WGS- SF-60x110VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V 36°

15WGS- SF-60x150VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V 36°

10WGS- SUS-60x110VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V 36°

15WGS- SUS-60x150VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V 36°

Size
AxB

80x150

80x200

80x150

80x200

60x110

60x150

60x110

60x150

GS-VTS-SF GS-VTS-SUS

20WGS- SF-100x150VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V 40°/60°

30WGS- SF-100x200VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V 40°/60°

20WGS- SUS-100x150VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V 40°/60°

30WGS- SUS-100x200VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V 40°/60°

100x150

100x200

100x150

100x200

10W / 20WGS- SF-MB-65x100VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

30W / 40WGS- SF-MB-82x114VTS- 3000K / 4000K / 5700K 80 100lm/W240V

65x100

82x114

12/24/40°

12/24/40°

AB

GS-VTS-SF-MB

Movable

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management

360°
90°



CRI

60°

Beam AngleModel No

GS- -R-10-18VTS 3000K/4000K/5700K

CCTVoltage

240V

Wattage

18W80

 System
Efficacy

100lm/W

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

GS- -R-10-12VTS

GS- -R-10-15VTS

12W

15W

60°

60°

240V

240V

80

80

100lm/W

100lm/W

LED SMD DOWNLIGHT21

GS-VTS-R-10-18GS-VTS-R-10-12 GS-VTS-R-10-15

SMD LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Milky Diffuser. 

Best in Class SMD LED For Better High Output And Efficiency

Ø110mm Ø145mm Ø160mm

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

20

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



LED PANEL LIGHT22

SMD LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Opal Diffuser. 

Best in Class SMD LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

1
4

0
m

m

1
6

0
m

m

1
8

6
m

m

3
1

m
m

3
1

m
m

3
1

m
m

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

Cut Out: 126mm Cut Out: 147mm Cut Out: 172mm

3
0

m
m

1
4

0
m

m

140mm

3
0

m
m

1
6

0
m

m

160mm

3
1

m
m

1
8

6
m

m

186mm

Cut Out: 125mm x 125mm Cut Out: 145mm x 145mm Cut Out: 170mm x 170mm

CRI

12W

18W

24W

VoltageModel No

80

80

80

Beam Angle

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

CCT Wattage
System 
Efficacy

240V

240V

240V 100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

120°

120°

120°

GS- -BL-RD-12WVTS

GS- -BL-RD-18WVTS

GS- -BL-RD-24WVTS

12W

18W

24W

80

80

80

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

240V

240V

240V 100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

120°

120°

120°

GS- -BL-SQ-12WVTS

GS- -BL-SQ-18WVTS

GS- -BL-SQ-24WVTS

GS-VTS-BL-RD-12W GS-VTS-BL-RD-18W GS-SMART-BL-RD-24W

GS-VTS-BL-SQ-12W GS-VTS-BL-SQ-18W GS-SMART-BL-SQ-24W

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



LED PANEL LIGHT23

SMD LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Opal Diffuser. 

Best in Class SMD LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

1
0

5
m

m

1
4

5
m

m

1
7

0
m

m

2
5

m
m

2
5

m
m

2
5

m
m

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

Cut Out: 95mm Cut Out: 130mm Cut Out: 1mm

2
5

m
m

1
0

5
m

m

105mm

2
5

m
m

1
4

5
m

m

145mm

2
5

m
m

1
7

0
m

m

170mm

Cut Out: 95mm x 95mm Cut Out: 130mm x 130mm Cut Out: 157mm x 157mm

CRIVoltageModel No

80

80

80

Beam Angle

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

CCT Wattage
System 
Efficacy

240V

240V

240V 100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

120°

120°

120°

GS- -BL-02-RD-12WVTS

GS- -BL-02-RD-15WVTS

GS- -BL-02-RD-18WVTS

80

80

80

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

3000K/4000K/5700K

240V

240V

240V 100lm/W

100lm/W

100lm/W

120°

120°

120°

GS- -BL-02-SQ-12WVTS

GS- -BL-02-SQ-15WVTS

GS- -BL-02-SQ-18WVTS

GS-VTS-BL-02-RD-8W GS-VTS-BL--02-RD-18W GS-VTS-BL-02-RD-24W

GS-VTS-BL-02-SQ-8W GS-VTS-BL-02-SQ-18W GS-VTS-BL-02-SQ-24W

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management

12W

15W

18W

12W

15W

18W



LED PANEL LIGHT24

SMD LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver

SPECIFICATION

Milky Diffuser. 

Best in Class SMD LED Module For Better High Output And Efficiency

20

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

162mm

162mm

162mm

50mm 50mm

CRI

15W-24W

VoltageModel No

80

Beam Angle

3000K/4000K/5700K

CCT Wattage
System 
Efficacy

240V 100lm/W120°GS- -SF-RD-12WVTS

15W-24W803000K/4000K/5700K240V 100lm/W120°GS- -SF-SQ-12WVTS

GS-VTS-SF-RD-15W-24W GS-VTS-SF-SQ-15W-24W

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



LED COB / SMD DOWNLIGHT25

GS-VTS-DL-IP54 3000K/4000K/5700K240V 120° 80 18W 100lm/W

GS-VTS-DL-IP54 3000K/4000K/5700K240V 120° 80 24W 100lm/W

CRIBeam Angle       Model No CCTWattage Wattage
 System
Efficacy

 COB / SMD LED

Die - Cast Aluminum Housing 

Constant Current LED Driver  

SPECIFICATION

PC Diffuser 

Best in Class COB and SMD LED For Better High Output And Efficiency

54

All Dimension are in mm, Tolerance + 2mm-

Cut out :- 124mm

138mm

60mm

 IP54

1

2

Press the Side Locking & Unlock Diffuser

Remove Diffuser

 Make :-  

LED DETAILS

LED DRIVER DETAIL

 Make:- 

APPLICATION

Commercial

Residential

Retail

Mall Management



VTECH BIOTRON PVT LTD 

 

#84, ANUSUYA ASHRAMA, 3RD MAIN, MAGADI MAIN ROAD 

RAJAJINAGAR INDUSTRIAL TOWN - BENGALURU 560044

INDIA
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